
Belpre Inv 2022 JH Boys 9/17/2022 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Point Summar

MS Boys

Blennerhassett 53Tot Pts1

Warwood 57Tot Pts2

Athens 73Tot Pts3

Southern 81Tot Pts4

Warren 86Tot Pts5

Marietta 153Tot Pts6

39Total Race:

Page 1 of 19/17/2022 11:56:45 AM
This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)



Belpre Inv 2022 JH Boys 9/17/2022 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

MS Boys

Blennerhassett 53Tot Pts1

Gatlin McLain Blennerhassett 11:52.284 Scorer

Caysen Litton Blennerhassett 12:38.047 Scorer

Logan McVey Blennerhassett 12:55.9610 Scorer

Jansen Dearth Blennerhassett 12:57.5911 Scorer

Parker Dobson Blennerhassett 13:44.2821 Scorer

Carter Strothers Blennerhassett 13:44.6222 Displacer

Ben Marks Blennerhassett 17:19.5937 Displacer

Warwood 57Tot Pts2

Rylan Moore Warwood 11:50.223 Scorer

Jacob Breitinger Warwood 12:45.908 Scorer

Tristin Gonzalez Warwood 12:59.9613 Scorer

Asher Deal Warwood 13:01.0214 Scorer

Brewer Peyton Warwood 13:33.7119 Scorer

Conner Annett Warwood 14:03.7823 Displacer

Rhys Wear Warwood 16:18.0835 Displacer

Athens 73Tot Pts3

Coltrane Parsons Athens 12:07.565 Scorer

Matthew Pigman Athens 12:37.166 Scorer

Simon Foehl Athens 13:18.7716 Scorer

Quinn Gassaway Athens 13:41.1120 Scorer

Davis Talbert Athens 14:22.9626 Scorer

Gabe Rempel Athens 14:55.1432 Displacer

Maxwell Gifford Athens 15:28.8033 Displacer

Southern 81Tot Pts4

Reed Brinager Southern 11:40.542 Scorer

Cohen Roush Southern 12:51.079 Scorer

Drew Lewis Southern 13:06.0815 Scorer

Caden Hupp Southern 14:25.6927 Scorer

Wyatt Turner Southern 14:26.2128 Scorer

Lane Edwards Southern 14:28.3029 Displacer

Braydin Thomas Southern 14:30.3830 Displacer

Warren 86Tot Pts5
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Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Luke Rettenberger Warren 11:36.121 Scorer

Mason Werry Warren 12:59.1412 Scorer

Alexander Bishop Warren 13:28.0518 Scorer

Payton Barros Warren 14:19.9124 Scorer

Nicholas Bishop Warren 14:37.8831 Scorer

Hunter Barnes Warren 16:32.7136 Displacer

Marietta 153Tot Pts6

Liam Scott Marietta 13:27.6417 Scorer

Emmett Parman Marietta 14:20.7125 Scorer

Austin Shuler Marietta 15:59.9334 Scorer

William Elliott Marietta 17:35.8638 Scorer

Leonardo Elliott Marietta 19:23.3139 Scorer

39Total Race:
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Belpre Inv 2022 JH Boys 9/17/2022 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

MS Boys

Huxley Rumer Preston1 11:16.28

Travis Moore Tyler Consolidated2 11:20.56

Luke Rettenberger Warren3 11:36.121 Scorer

Reed Brinager Southern4 11:40.542 Scorer

Cody Brogan Jackson5 11:46.05

Rylan Moore Warwood6 11:50.223 Scorer

Gatlin McLain Blennerhassett7 11:52.284 Scorer

Emmitt Slevin Shenandoah8 11:53.24

Coltrane Parsons Athens9 12:07.565 Scorer

Alex Parker Belpre10 12:18.51

Django Sow Nelsonville-York11 12:33.81

Sean Michaelis St. Mary12 12:35.32

Matthew Pigman Athens13 12:37.166 Scorer

Caysen Litton Blennerhassett14 12:38.047 Scorer

John Cross Tyler Consolidated15 12:39.22

Stevie Blair Nelsonville-York16 12:42.53

Jacob Breitinger Warwood17 12:45.908 Scorer

Cohen Roush Southern18 12:51.079 Scorer

Bo Gilcher Federal Hocking19 12:52.46

Logan McVey Blennerhassett20 12:55.9610 Scorer

Jansen Dearth Blennerhassett21 12:57.5911 Scorer

Mason Werry Warren22 12:59.1412 Scorer

Tristin Gonzalez Warwood23 12:59.9613 Scorer

Asher Deal Warwood24 13:01.0214 Scorer

Drew Lewis Southern25 13:06.0815 Scorer

Brody Nice Tyler Consolidated26 13:16.81

Simon Foehl Athens27 13:18.7716 Scorer

Liam Scott Marietta28 13:27.6417 Scorer

Alexander Bishop Warren29 13:28.0518 Scorer

Brewer Peyton Warwood30 13:33.7119 Scorer

Garrett Parry Meigs31 13:38.93

Quinn Gassaway Athens32 13:41.1120 Scorer

Noah McElroy Shenandoah33 13:41.54

Parker Dobson Blennerhassett34 13:44.2821 Scorer

Carter Strothers Blennerhassett35 13:44.6222 Displacer

Finn DeLong St. Mary36 13:47.86
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Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Garin Schaad Waterford37 13:50.26

Conner Annett Warwood38 14:03.7823 Displacer

Dane McGill St. Mary39 14:17.40

Payton Barros Warren40 14:19.9124 Scorer

Emmett Parman Marietta41 14:20.7125 Scorer

Davis Talbert Athens42 14:22.9626 Scorer

Caden Hupp Southern43 14:25.6927 Scorer

Wyatt Turner Southern44 14:26.2128 Scorer

Lane Edwards Southern45 14:28.3029 Displacer

Maddox Crum Belpre46 14:28.55

Braydin Thomas Southern47 14:30.3830 Displacer

Jace Noll Shenandoah48 14:30.65

Malakhi Davis Tyler Consolidated49 14:35.67

Nicholas Bishop Warren50 14:37.8831 Scorer

Ethan Schmelzer St. Mary51 14:46.45

Gabe Rempel Athens52 14:55.1432 Displacer

Luke Zuchowski Alexander53 14:55.59

Hunter Ackley Shenandoah54 15:10.70

Brayden McDaniel Federal Hocking55 15:27.09

Maxwell Gifford Athens56 15:28.8033 Displacer

Cory Swatzel Athens57 15:59.63

Austin Shuler Marietta58 15:59.9334 Scorer

Aaron Schaad Waterford59 16:09.72

Rhys Wear Warwood60 16:18.0835 Displacer

Conner McFarland Warwood61 16:23.45

Hunter Barnes Warren62 16:32.7136 Displacer

John Phillips Athens63 16:39.19

Kingston Lewis Nelsonville-York64 16:48.49

Ben Marks Blennerhassett65 17:19.5937 Displacer

William Elliott Marietta66 17:35.8638 Scorer

Quentin Scott Warwood67 17:41.75

Wren Ballew Federal Hocking68 18:11.04

Raiden Boney Nelsonville-York69 18:21.47

Marcus Hutchinson Athens70 18:34.25

Austin Sexauer Blennerhassett71 19:15.25

Leonardo Elliott Marietta72 19:23.3139 Scorer

Kingston Cisneros Barrett Athens73 19:57.42

Cameron Dolan Trimble74 20:00.82

Paxton Hudnall-Bolian Belpre75 20:06.63

Landry Brown Blennerhassett76 21:07.27

Ashton Abrams Trimble77 21:41.03
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Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Kayden Alexander-Cundiff Trimble78 22:01.63

78Total Race:
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